Outdoor Lighting Systems
EcoVista LED Bi l lboard Light Fixtures
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Intended Use
Ideal for billboard lighting situations where Dark Skies Initiatives are observed.
Construction
Housing is made from extruded aircraft quality 6061 aluminum and powder coated
with high-performance polyester resin for a rugged and maintenance-free life.

AB = Architectural
 Bronze
Ordering example:  M  EV  2  CW  UL  1  AB
COLOR TEMP
CW = Cool White
 (5500K)
NW = Neutral White
 (4500 K)
WW = Warm White
 (3500 K)
VOLTAGE
UL = 120/277
UH = 347/480
Outdoor Lighting Systems
EcoVista LED Bi l lboard Light Fixtures
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
R
elum
e E
coV
ista B
illboard Light Fixtures   F
E
A
T
U
R
E
S
 &
 S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
S
EcoVista - EV2
LS Report #29297
Initial Delivered Lumens: 1300
System Watts: 34.5W
All photometric testing was
conducted by Lighting Sciences Inc.
Testing was performed in
accordance with IES LM-79-08.
 INTENSITY (CANDLEPOWER) IN MAX. PLANE
 PLANE OUTPUT
 ANGLE ALONG 22.5 45 67.5 ACROSS AVERAGE LUMENS
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
 35 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 70 0 0 0 0 0 1
 75 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
 80 0 0 1 1 2 1
 85 0 1 0 1 3 1 1
 90 1 0 1 6 14 4
 95 16 1 5 25 54 17 18
 100 12 2 8 48 105 29